
9

10

1

2

3

5

6
7

8

17

20

4

16
19

5

14 13 12

18

15

11

ITEMS NOT SHOWN

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

OD ORIGINAL DRAFT N/A JFL

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

G102 gasket, cork, 3/4" X 3", 1/8“ thick 3

ITEM 
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 B101 qd, brass, 1/4" m 1
2 B107 nipple, brass, 1/4"m, hex 1
3 B133-B angle valve, w/lever, 1200psi 1
4 AH109A sol hose, 1/4" x 42", 1/4" MSW x 1/8" MSW 1
5 H604 clamp, jet manifold, 10" wand 2
6 H087 screw, 10-24 x 3/8", phil pan, zinc 2
7 B153 coupling, 1/8" npt, light pattern 1
8 B114A jet, brass, 1/8", vv 11002 1
9 H084 glide, 10", stainless 1
10 H784 manifold, 10" vacuum, for 1.5" wand 1
11 H786 wand, tube, 1.5", single bend 1
12 H342 bolt, 1/4-20 x 1" hex head, s/s 4
13 H213 washer, 1/4" lock, s/s 4
14 H210 washer, 1/4" flat, s/s 4
15 H785 grip, 1.5" dia, wand 1
16 H458 nut, lock, 10-32, thin pattern 2
17 H334 clamp, valve, 1.5" 1
18 H877 washer, #10 lock, s/s 2
19 H231 screw, 10-32 x 1" phil pan head, s/s 2
20 G049A comfort sleeve, 1 1/2" dia, plastisol 1

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

8390-EZ
SHEET 1 OF 1

10" wand w/glide,
collapsable

1/2017

OD
SCALE: 1:4

REVDWG.  NO.

C
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

A

DO NOT 
SCALE DRAWING

858-679-1191
mytee PRODUCTS, INC.M.LaBarbera

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
MYTEE PRODUCTS, INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
MYTEE PRODUCTS, INC. IS 
PROHIBITED.


